
We’re Feast On® certified! This means that we meet a stringent set 
of standards set by the Culinary Tourism Alliance to prove that we 
are committed to sourcing Ontario grown and raised ingredients. 
When you dine with us, you know you’re getting a genuine taste of 
local. Learn more: culinarytourismalliance.com/feast-on

Beef Brisket
Burger  
Cheeseburger  
Banquet Burger  
Ontario All Beef Hot Dog  
Vegan Sausage  
Chicken Wings with Fries
BBQ or Hot or Chipotle

18
14
15
15
7
8
17

Grill

MENU
Chicken Caesar Wrap
Turkey + Brie Sandwich
Ham + Cheese Sandwich
Egg Salad Sandwich
Tuna Salad Sandwich

12
11
11
10
10

Sandwiches/Wraps

Sides
Fries 
Gravy
Poutine

S 6 · L 8
1

S 8.50 · L 11

Kiddie Scoop
Regular Scoop
Additional Scoop
Waffle cone

3
5
2.75
1

Kawartha Dairy Ice Cream

Ontario’s Best Butter Tart
Fresh Baked Cookies 

3.50
2.50

Sweets and Snacks

Draught Beer/Cider (473ml)

Tall Boy Beer/Caesar (473ml)

Beer/Vodka Soda (355ml)

Gin Smash/Hard Ice Tea (355ml)

Soda/Eska Water/Juice
Iced tea, Sapsucker
Coffee/Tea

8.50
8.50
7
7
2
3
3

Beverages

MON-SUNMENU FRI-SUN


