FRI-SUN

GRILL

Beef Brisket	18
Burger	14
Cheeseburger	15
Banquet Burger	15
Ontario All Beef Hot Dog	7
Vegan Sausage	8
Chicken Wings with Fries	17

BBQ or Hot or Chipotle

FEAST ON ALLIANS TOURISM ALLIANS

We're Feast On® certified! This means that we meet a stringent set of standards set by the Culinary Tourism Alliance to prove that we are committed to sourcing Ontario grown and raised ingredients. When you dine with us, you know you're getting a genuine taste of local. Learn more: culinarytourismalliance.com/feast-on

IN IN UNION-SUN

SANDWICHES/WRAPS

Chicken Caesar Wrap	12
Turkey + Brie Sandwich	11
Ham + Cheese Sandwich	11
Egg Salad Sandwich	10
Tuna Salad Sandwich	10

SIDES

Fries	S6-L8
Gravy	
Poutine	S 8.50 - L 11

KAWARTHA DAIRY ICE CREAM

Kiddie Scoop	3
Regular Scoop	5
Additional Scoop	2.75
Waffle cone	

SWEETS AND SNACKS

Ontario's Best Butter Tart	3.50
Fresh Baked Cookies	2.50

BEVERAGES

Draught Beer/Cider (473ml)	8.50
Tall Boy Beer/Caesar (473ml)	8.50
Beer/Vodka Soda (355ml)	7
Gin Smash/Hard Ice Tea (355ml)	7
Soda/Eska Water/Juice	2
Iced tea, Sapsucker	3
Coffee/Tea	3